

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No.846 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	20.04.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> Learned proxy counsel submitted that Sri Srinivasa Rao Bodduluri, learned counsel for the petitioner on record has passed away and seeks time. List on 12.06.2026. Bw <u>CVBR,J</u>	